:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8455231

Feb 18, 2024 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 264,225 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 351972 - 0.018098196 ETH®
52.96 USD

2 351973 - 0.018071615 ETH®
52.88 USD

3 351974 - 0.018089738 ETH®
52.93 USD

4 351975 - 0.017700588 ETH&
51.79 USD

S 351976 - 0.017757528 ETH®
51.96 USD

6 351977 - 0.017681242 ETH®
51.74 USD

7 351978 - 0.010616125 ETH®
31.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8455231
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/264225
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351972
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351973
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351974
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351975
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351976
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351977
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351978

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

351979

351980

351981

351982

351983

351984

351985

351988

351989

Validator Id

377344

Amount

- 0.010611128
31.05 USD

- 0.010554990
30.88 USD

- 0.010702311
31.31 USD

- 0.010495879
30.71 USD

- 0.010496217
30.71 USD

- 0.010622566
31.08 USD

- 0.010725195
31.38 USD

- 0.017924056
52.45 USD

- 0.018036652
52.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.043392085
126.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351979
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351980
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351981
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351982
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351983
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351984
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351985
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351988
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/351989
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/377344

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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